
Direct Seafoods Colchester Christmas and 
New Year Delivery Schedule 2023-2024

Please note that due to fish markets being closed during the holiday period some species may not 
be available. Please call your local depot in advance to book any special requirements.

Please do call your local depot to discuss menu requirements and to 
place orders well in advance where necessary.

Wishing you all the very best this Christmas 
t:01206 752 075

www.directseafoodscolchester.co.uk
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Saturday 23rd December LAST DELIVERY DAY BEFORE CHRISTMAS

Sunday 24th December CHRISTMAS EVE – CLOSED

Monday 25th December CHRISTMAS DAY – CLOSED

Tuesday 26th December BOXING DAY - CLOSED

Wednesday 27th December OPEN

Thursday 28th December OPEN

Friday 29th December OPEN

Saturday 30th December LAST DELIVERY DAY BEFORE NEW YEAR

Sunday 31st December NEW YEAR’S EVE – CLOSED

Monday 1st January NEW YEAR’S DAY – CLOSED

Tuesday 2nd January OPEN

https://www.directseafoodscolchester.co.uk/
https://www.directseafoodscolchester.co.uk/

